OBS! Bifogad monteringsanvisning ar inte helt
korrekt, se nedan info for ny komponentlista
och monteringssteg 2 samt 8.

A @ | ma10 5
Bl @ |ws10 6
C f M6*45 12
D| o |[m4 5
E| © |ws 18
[ Fl @ [we 2
G| ® |[ws 2
H P* | M55 4
| © M5 4
J N M6*20 2

AM4*10)5X P 4(2X) @
H(M5*15)4X
‘ ahd 6(1X) qf’ 8(1X) l

D(M4)5X  © Y
‘Y
(M5MX ©  7(1X) 100X & 9(1x) \d
B(M6*10)2X @
EME)2X ©
Steg 8

J(M6*20)2X
F(M6)2X




